
Quattro Goombas 2021-2022 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 114 103 124 341 113.67 96 629 341 113.67
2 6 137 126 112 375 125.00 96 663 716 119.33
3 6 0 0.00 0 716 119.33
4 6 0 0.00 0 716 119.33
5 9 135 161 152 448 149.33 90 718 1164 129.33
6 12 138 135 126 399 133.00 81 642 1563 130.25
7 12 0 0.00 0 1563 130.25
8 15 130 139 163 432 144.00 81 675 1995 133.00
9 15 0 0.00 0 1995 133.00

10 15 0 0.00 0 1995 133.00
11 18 129 171 140 440 146.67 78 674 2435 135.28
12 18 0 0.00 0 2435 135.28
13 18 0 0.00 0 2435 135.28
14 21 103 115 110 328 109.33 76 556 2763 131.57
15 24 138 95 127 360 120.00 80 600 3123 130.13
16 24 0 0.00 0 3123 130.13
17 27 145 151 121 417 139.00 81 660 3540 131.11
18 30 139 127 126 392 130.67 80 632 3932 131.07
19 30 0 0.00 0 3932 131.07
20 30 0 0.00 0 3932 131.07
21 30 0 0.00 0 3932 131.07
22 30 0 0.00 0 3932 131.07
23 30 0 0.00 0 3932 131.07
24 33 137 124 148 409 136.33 80 649 4341 131.55
25 36 186 148 134 468 156.00 80 708 4809 133.58
26 39 121 156 134 411 137.00 78 645 5220 133.85
27 42 152 122 116 390 130.00 78 624 5610 133.57
28 42 0 0.00 0 5610 133.57
29 42 0 0.00 0 5610 133.57
30 42 0 0.00 0 5610 133.57
31 42 0 0.00 0 5610 133.57
32 42 0 0.00 0 5610 133.57
33 45 93 138 131 362 120.67 78 596 5972 132.71
34 48 118 131 127 376 125.33 79 613 6348 132.25
35 51 106 127 139 372 124.00 79 609 6720 131.76

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 130.65 133.47 131.18     
     

           High Game 186 HHG 266
 HSS 468

           Low Game 93 HHS 718



Quattro Goombas 2021-2022 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
2 3 154 114 101 369 123.00 87 630 369 123.00
3 6 152 170 153 475 158.33 87 736 844 140.67
4 9 160 102 138 400 133.33 72 616 1244 138.22
5 12 164 106 135 405 135.00 73 624 1649 137.42
6 15 125 126 128 379 126.33 74 601 2028 135.20
7 18 122 120 135 377 125.67 76 605 2405 133.61
8 21 99 104 161 364 121.33 78 598 2769 131.86
9 24 136 136 140 412 137.33 80 652 3181 132.54

10 27 147 152 129 428 142.67 79 665 3609 133.67
11 30 127 145 129 401 133.67 78 635 4010 133.67
12 33 107 118 128 353 117.67 78 587 4363 132.21
13 36 145 176 146 467 155.67 79 704 4830 134.17
14 36 0 0.00 0 4830 134.17
15 39 153 100 117 370 123.33 77 601 5200 133.33
16 42 144 125 121 390 130.00 78 624 5590 133.10
17 45 126 157 162 445 148.33 78 679 6035 134.11
18 48 134 148 157 439 146.33 77 670 6474 134.88
19 51 134 165 154 453 151.00 77 684 6927 135.82
20 54 147 145 156 448 149.33 76 676 7375 136.57
21 57 161 135 145 441 147.00 75 666 7816 137.12
22 60 148 171 130 449 149.67 74 671 8265 137.75
23 63 152 122 133 407 135.67 74 629 8672 137.65
24 66 171 151 127 449 149.67 74 671 9121 138.20
25 69 112 142 133 387 129.00 73 606 9508 137.80
26 72 152 126 135 413 137.67 74 635 9921 137.79
27 72 0 0.00 0 9921 137.79
28 75 118 132 132 382 127.33 74 604 10303 137.37
29 78 195 136 172 503 167.67 74 725 10806 138.54
30 81 146 171 147 464 154.67 73 683 11270 139.14
31 84 172 196 126 494 164.67 72 710 11764 140.05
32 87 168 136 114 418 139.33 72 634 12182 140.02
33 90 160 156 142 458 152.67 72 674 12640 140.44
34 93 136 167 145 448 149.33 72 664 13088 140.73
35

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 144.10 140.32 137.77     
     

           High Game 196 HHG 269
 HSS 503

           Low Game 99 HHS 736



Quattro Goombas 2021-2022 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Tom Lillie

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
2 3 148 112 101 361 120.33 90 631 361 120.33
3 6 114 173 126 413 137.67 90 683 774 129.00
4 9 167 87 163 417 139.00 81 660 1191 132.33
5 9 0 0.00 0 1191 132.33
6 12 136 144 181 461 153.67 79 698 1652 137.67
7 15 160 142 126 428 142.67 74 650 2080 138.67
8 18 100 155 177 432 144.00 73 651 2512 139.56
9 21 156 113 131 400 133.33 72 616 2912 138.67

10 21 0 0.00 0 2912 138.67
11 24 153 128 129 410 136.67 73 629 3322 138.42
12 27 161 135 172 468 156.00 73 687 3790 140.37
13 30 122 177 157 456 152.00 72 672 4246 141.53
14 33 118 121 111 350 116.67 71 563 4596 139.27
15 36 152 160 137 449 149.67 72 665 5045 140.14
16 39 160 129 136 425 141.67 70 635 5470 140.26
17 39 0 0.00 0 5470 140.26
18 39 0 0.00 0 5470 140.26
19 39 0 0.00 0 5470 140.26
20 42 159 120 190 469 156.33 72 685 5939 141.40
21 45 150 150 146 446 148.67 71 659 6385 141.89
22 48 149 152 158 459 153.00 71 672 6844 142.58
23 48 0 0.00 0 6844 142.58
24 48 0 0.00 0 6844 142.58
25 48 0 0.00 0 6844 142.58
26 51 120 140 157 417 139.00 70 627 7261 142.37
27 54 141 135 144 420 140.00 70 630 7681 142.24
28 57 144 120 121 385 128.33 70 595 8066 141.51
29 57 0 0.00 0 8066 141.51
30 60 170 137 113 420 140.00 71 633 8486 141.43
31 63 154 144 142 440 146.67 71 653 8926 141.68
32 66 136 135 119 390 130.00 71 603 9316 141.15
33 66 0 0.00 0 9316 141.15
34 66 0 0.00 0 9316 141.15
35 69 136 102 126 364 121.33 71 577 9680 140.29

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 143.74 135.26 141.87     
     

           High Game 190 HHG 263
 HSS 469

           Low Game 87 HHS 698



Quattro Goombas 2021-2022 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 246 193 177 616 205.33 13 655 616 205.33
2 6 181 160 223 564 188.00 13 603 1180 196.67
3 9 163 157 186 506 168.67 21 569 1686 187.33
4 12 203 168 149 520 173.33 29 607 2206 183.83
5 15 171 129 179 479 159.67 33 578 2685 179.00
6 18 246 265 256 767 255.67 36 875 3452 191.78
7 21 134 233 182 549 183.00 26 627 4001 190.52
8 24 156 153 201 510 170.00 27 591 4511 187.96
9 24 0 0.00 0 4511 187.96

10 27 192 158 163 513 171.00 29 600 5024 186.07
11 30 201 198 196 595 198.33 30 685 5619 187.30
12 33 175 160 171 506 168.67 29 593 6125 185.61
13 36 196 192 163 551 183.67 31 644 6676 185.44
14 39 199 169 212 580 193.33 31 673 7256 186.05
15 42 140 160 166 466 155.33 30 556 7722 183.86
16 45 201 171 198 570 190.00 33 669 8292 184.27
17 48 181 179 173 533 177.67 32 629 8825 183.85
18 51 199 222 203 624 208.00 33 723 9449 185.27
19 54 179 235 204 618 206.00 31 711 10067 186.43
20 57 143 190 152 485 161.67 30 575 10552 185.12
21 60 150 171 213 534 178.00 31 627 11086 184.77
22 63 159 187 235 581 193.67 32 677 11667 185.19
23 66 159 171 208 538 179.33 31 631 12205 184.92
24 69 194 214 212 620 206.67 32 716 12825 185.87
25 72 202 202 175 579 193.00 31 672 13404 186.17
26 72 0 0.00 0 13404 186.17
27 72 0 0.00 0 13404 186.17
28 72 0 0.00 0 13404 186.17
29 75 163 180 210 553 184.33 30 643 13957 186.09
30 78 181 183 172 536 178.67 30 626 14493 185.81
31 81 209 247 148 604 201.33 31 697 15097 186.38
32 82 125 125 41.67 30 215 15222 185.63
33 85 179 164 223 566 188.67 31 659 15788 185.74
34 88 243 154 183 580 193.33 31 673 16368 186.00
35 91 168 182 164 514 171.33 30 604 16882 185.52

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 181.87 184.90 189.90     
     

          High Game 265 HHG 301
HSS 767

           Low Game 125 HHS 875



Quattro Goombas 2021-2022 Aint Saints Bowling Season
David Marion

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

16 3 148 140 146 434 144.67 67 635 434 144.67
17 6 148 162 146 456 152.00 68 660 890 148.33
18 6 0 0.00 0 890 148.33
19 9 134 192 148 474 158.00 64 666 1364 151.56
20 12 114 188 133 435 145.00 62 621 1799 149.92
21 15 151 155 162 468 156.00 63 657 2267 151.13
22 18 174 171 133 478 159.33 62 664 2745 152.50
23 21 175 165 158 498 166.00 61 681 3243 154.43
24 24 193 232 165 590 196.67 59 767 3833 159.71
25 27 175 190 194 559 186.33 54 721 4392 162.67
26 30 144 138 143 425 141.67 52 581 4817 160.57
27 33 142 169 135 446 148.67 54 608 5263 159.48
28 36 150 153 135 438 146.00 54 600 5701 158.36
29 39 159 195 162 516 172.00 55 681 6217 159.41
30 42 185 150 161 496 165.33 54 658 6713 159.83
31 45 147 134 190 471 157.00 54 633 7184 159.64
32 48 177 125 170 472 157.33 54 634 7656 159.50
33 51 141 149 131 421 140.33 54 583 8077 158.37
34 54 151 190 148 489 163.00 55 654 8566 158.63
35 57 150 150 177 477 159.00 55 642 9043 158.65

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 155.68 165.68 154.58     
     

           High Game 232 HHG 291
 HSS 590

           Low Game 114 HHS 767


